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Bus Vil Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] Go to website

Direction
[Llangréu/Langreo] Villa-Riaño - Hospital Valle del Nalón 
[Cta 00399] — [Pola Llaviana, LA/Pola DE Laviana] Puerto 
de Tarna [Cta 00464]

33 stops

Open route schedule

[Llangréu/Langreo] Villa-Riaño - Hospital Valle del Nalón 
[Cta 00399]

[Llangréu/Langreo] Villa-Riaño - Salida [Cta 00400]

[LLANGRÉU/LANGREO] Barros - Gasolinera [CTA 07933]

[Llangréu/Langreo] La Felguera - Nitrógeno [Cta 00411]

[Llangréu/Langreo] La Felguera - Pablo Picasso [Cta 
00413]

[Llangréu/Langreo] La Felguera - Norte 6 [Cta 00415]

[Llangréu/Langreo] La Felguera - Norte 52 [Cta 01156]

[Llangréu/Langreo] La Felguera - Estación Autobuses [Cta 
00417]

[Llangréu/Langreo] La Felguera - Ganzábal [Cta 00418]

[Llangréu/Langreo] Sama - Constitución [Cta 00758]

[Llangréu/Langreo] Sama - Plaza La Salve [Cta 00424]

[Llangréu/Langreo] Sama - Torre de Abajo [Cta 00427]

[Llangréu/Langreo] Ciañu - IES La Quintana [Cta 00428]

[Llangréu/Langreo] Ciañu - Iglesia [Cta 00377]

[Llangréu/Langreo] Ciañu - Pozo María Luisa [Cta 00430]

[Entregu, L'/Entrego, EL] El Fielato [Cta 00754]

[Entregu, L'/Entrego, EL] IES Virgen de Covadonga [Cta 
00435]

[Entregu, L'/Entrego, EL] La Vega 25 Avda [Cta 00436]

Route schedule
[Llangréu/Langreo] Villa-Riaño - Hospital Valle del Nalón 
[Cta 00399] — [Pola Llaviana, LA/Pola DE Laviana] Puerto 
de Tarna [Cta 00464]

Monday 01:15-22:20

Tuesday 06:30-22:20

Wednesday 06:30-23:45

Thursday 01:15-22:20

Friday 01:15-23:45

Saturday 01:15-23:45

Sunday 01:15-22:20

Route info

Direction: [Llangréu/Langreo] Villa-Riaño - Hospital Valle 
del Nalón [Cta 00399]

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min
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[Entregu, L'/Entrego, EL] La Central [Cta 00439]

[Sotón, EL] Pozo El Sotón [Cta 00441]

[Tetuán] Tetuán [Cta 00443]

[Sotrondio] El Serrallo [Cta 00445]

[Sotrondio] La Constitución 25 Avda [Cta 00447]

[SOTRONDIO] Angariella [CTA 16986]

[Blimea] La Venta [Cta 00449]

[Blimea] La Libertad 38 Avda [Cta 01252]

[Blimea] La Libertad 80 Avda [Cta 00748]

[Peñacorvera] Peñacorvera [Cta 00455]

[Barreros, LOS/Barredos] Principado 21 Avda [Cta 00747]

[Barreros, LOS/Barredos] Barriada 1º de Mayo [Cta 00459]

[Pola Llaviana, LA/Pola DE Laviana] Libertad 40 [Cta 
00461]

[Pola Llaviana, LA/Pola DE Laviana] Cidan [Cta 00462]

[Pola Llaviana, LA/Pola DE Laviana] Puerto de Tarna [Cta 
00464]



Direction
[Pola Llaviana, LA/Pola DE Laviana] Puerto de Tarna [Cta 
00464] — [Llangréu/Langreo] Villa-Riaño - Hospital Valle 
del Nalón [Cta 00399]

37 stops

Open route schedule

[Pola Llaviana, LA/Pola DE Laviana] Puerto de Tarna [Cta 
00464]

[Pola Llaviana, LA/Pola DE Laviana] Libertad 69 [Cta 
00465]

[Pola Llaviana, LA/Pola DE Laviana] Fuente La Salud [Cta 
00746]

[Barreros, LOS/Barredos] Barriada 1º de Mayo [Cta 00460]

[Barreros, LOS/Barredos] Principado 86 Avda [Cta 00457]

[Peñacorvera] Peñacorvera [Cta 00456]

[Blimea] La Libertad 71 Avda [Cta 00454]

[Blimea] La Libertad 25 Avda [Cta 00735]

[Blimea] La Venta [Cta 00450]

[Sotrondio] La Constitución 56 Avda [Cta 00448]

[Sotrondio] El Serrallo [Cta 00446]

[Tetuán] Tetuán [Cta 00444]

[Sotón, EL] Pozo El Sotón [Cta 00442]

[Entregu, L'/Entrego, EL] La Central [Cta 00440]

[ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL] La Vega 51 Avda [CTA 
06487]

[Entregu, L'/Entrego, EL] Economato Hunosa [Cta 00437]

[Entregu, L'/Entrego, EL] IES Virgen de Covadonga [Cta 
01212]

[Entregu, L'/Entrego, EL] El Fielato [Cta 00753]

[Llangréu/Langreo] Ciañu - Pozo María Luisa [Cta 00431]

[Llangréu/Langreo] Ciañu - Iglesia [Cta 01119]

[Llangréu/Langreo] Ciañu - IES La Quintana [Cta 00429]

[Llangréu/Langreo] Sama - Torre de Abajo [Cta 00426]

Route schedule
[Pola Llaviana, LA/Pola DE Laviana] Puerto de Tarna [Cta 
00464] — [Llangréu/Langreo] Villa-Riaño - Hospital Valle 
del Nalón [Cta 00399]

Monday 00:30-22:20

Tuesday 06:00-22:20

Wednesday 06:00-23:00

Thursday 00:30-22:20

Friday 00:30-23:00

Saturday 00:30-23:00

Sunday 00:30-22:20

Route info

Direction: [Pola Llaviana, LA/Pola DE Laviana] Puerto de 
Tarna [Cta 00464]

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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[Llangréu/Langreo] Sama - Plaza La Salve [Cta 00425]

[Llangréu/Langreo] Sama - Ambulatorio [Cta 00757]

[Llangréu/Langreo] La Felguera - Ganzábal [Cta 00419]

[Llangréu/Langreo] La Felguera - Manuel Suárez García 
[Cta 00420]

[Llangréu/Langreo] La Felguera - Pedro Duro [Cta 00421]

[Llangréu/Langreo] La Felguera - Pablo Picasso [Cta 
00414]

[Llangréu/Langreo] La Felguera - Nitrógeno [Cta 00412]

[LLANGRÉU/LANGREO] Barros - Iglesia [CTA 07896]

[LLANGRÉU/LANGREO] Barros - CREDINE [CTA 20918]

[LLANGRÉU/LANGREO] Villa-Riaño - La Barraca [CTA 
08703]

[Llangréu/Langreo] Villa-Riaño - Entrada [Cta 00403]

[Llangréu/Langreo] Villa-Riaño - Plaza Cocienes [Cta 
00404]

[Llangréu/Langreo] Villa-Riaño - Salida Plaza [Cta 00405]

[Llangréu/Langreo] Villa-Riaño - Iglesia [Cta 00406]

[Llangréu/Langreo] Villa-Riaño - Hospital Valle del Nalón 
[Cta 00399]



Direction
[Llangréu/Langreo] Villa-Riaño - Hospital Valle del Nalón 
[Cta 00399] — [Pola Llaviana, LA/Pola DE Laviana] Puerto 
de Tarna [Cta 00464]

34 stops

Open route schedule

[Llangréu/Langreo] Villa-Riaño - Hospital Valle del Nalón 
[Cta 00399]

[Llangréu/Langreo] Villa-Riaño - Salida [Cta 00400]

[LLANGRÉU/LANGREO] Barros - CREDINE [CTA 21390]

[LLANGRÉU/LANGREO] Barros - Iglesia [CTA 07897]

[Llangréu/Langreo] La Felguera - Nitrógeno [Cta 00411]

[Llangréu/Langreo] La Felguera - Pablo Picasso [Cta 
00413]

[Llangréu/Langreo] La Felguera - Norte 6 [Cta 00415]

[Llangréu/Langreo] La Felguera - Norte 52 [Cta 01156]

[Llangréu/Langreo] La Felguera - Estación Autobuses [Cta 
00417]

[Llangréu/Langreo] La Felguera - Ganzábal [Cta 00418]

[Llangréu/Langreo] Sama - Constitución [Cta 00758]

[Llangréu/Langreo] Sama - Plaza La Salve [Cta 00424]

[Llangréu/Langreo] Sama - Torre de Abajo [Cta 00427]

[Llangréu/Langreo] Ciañu - IES La Quintana [Cta 00428]

[Llangréu/Langreo] Ciañu - Iglesia [Cta 00377]

[Llangréu/Langreo] Ciañu - Pozo María Luisa [Cta 00430]

[Entregu, L'/Entrego, EL] El Fielato [Cta 00754]

[Entregu, L'/Entrego, EL] IES Virgen de Covadonga [Cta 
00435]

[Entregu, L'/Entrego, EL] La Vega 25 Avda [Cta 00436]

[Entregu, L'/Entrego, EL] La Central [Cta 00439]

[Sotón, EL] Pozo El Sotón [Cta 00441]

[Tetuán] Tetuán [Cta 00443]

Route schedule
[Llangréu/Langreo] Villa-Riaño - Hospital Valle del Nalón 
[Cta 00399] — [Pola Llaviana, LA/Pola DE Laviana] Puerto 
de Tarna [Cta 00464]

Monday 06:00-22:00

Tuesday 06:00-22:00

Wednesday 06:00-22:00

Thursday 06:00-22:00

Friday 06:00-22:00

Saturday 07:00-22:00

Sunday 07:00-22:00

Route info

Direction: [Llangréu/Langreo] Villa-Riaño - Hospital Valle 
del Nalón [Cta 00399]

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min
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[Sotrondio] El Serrallo [Cta 00445]

[Sotrondio] La Constitución 25 Avda [Cta 00447]

[SOTRONDIO] Angariella [CTA 16986]

[Blimea] La Venta [Cta 00449]

[Blimea] La Libertad 38 Avda [Cta 01252]

[Blimea] La Libertad 80 Avda [Cta 00748]

[Peñacorvera] Peñacorvera [Cta 00455]

[Barreros, LOS/Barredos] Principado 21 Avda [Cta 00747]

[Barreros, LOS/Barredos] Barriada 1º de Mayo [Cta 00459]

[Pola Llaviana, LA/Pola DE Laviana] Libertad 40 [Cta 
00461]

[Pola Llaviana, LA/Pola DE Laviana] Cidan [Cta 00462]

[Pola Llaviana, LA/Pola DE Laviana] Puerto de Tarna [Cta 
00464]

Vil Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oviedo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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